01 JANUARY 2009 PRICE LIST LEONARDO BUILDING BAR

ESPRESSO COFFEE

COLD COFFEE
DECAFFEINATED COFFEE
COFFEE WITH MILK

MILK

MILK WITH COFFEE
TEA - Lipton

HOT CHOCOLATE (large)
SOFT DRINK (bottle)

SOFT DRINK (can)

SOFT DRINK (glass)
MINERAL WATER (1.5 litre)
MINERAL WATER (1 litre)
MINERAL WATER (0.5 litre)
MINERAL WATER (glass)
FRUIT JUICE bottle - Santal
FRUIT JUICE bottle - Pago
FRUIT JUICE glass

TOMATO JUICE

GINGERINO

EURO
0.70
1.10
1.00
0.90
0.60
1.30
1.00
1.50
1.20
1.50
1.00
1.25
1.00
0.55
0.50
1.40
1.00
1.10
1.20
1.30




01 JANUARY 2009 PRICE LIST LEONARDO BUILDING BAR

BRIOCHE

TOAST (normal)

TOAST (big)

NESTLE' BAR CHOCOLATE (100 gr.)
SANDWICH (small)

VEGETARIAN SANDWICH

SLICED SALAMI SANDWICH

COMBINED SANDWICH

VEGETARIAN SAVOURY BREAD (focaccia)
SLICED SALAMI SAVOURY BREAD (focaccia)
COMBINED SAVOURY BREAD (focaccia)
COMBINED VEGETARIAN COLD DISH
SLICED SALAMI DISH

FIRST COURSE

SECOND COURSE

VEGETABLES

MIXED GRILL (meat + vegetables)

MIXED SALAD (normal)

MIXED SALAD (large)

MIXED SALAD (Jumbo)

EURO
0.75
1.50
2.25
1.90
0.80
1.90
2.40
2.00
2.20
2.40
2.60
2.70
3.50
3.25
4.25
2.75
8.00
3.50
4.00
4.50

NO SPIRITS ARE SERVED AT ICTP BARS




