01 JANUARY 2009 PRICE LIST LEONARDO BUILDING BAR

	EURO
ESPRESSO COFFEE	0.70
COLD COFFEE	1.10
DECAFFEINATED COFFEE	1.00
COFFEE WITH MILK	0.90
MILK	0.60
MILK WITH COFFEE	1.30
TEA - Lipton	1.00
HOT CHOCOLATE (large)	1.50
SOFT DRINK (bottle)	1.20
SOFT DRINK (can)	1.50
SOFT DRINK (glass)	1.00
MINERAL WATER (1.5 litre)	1.25
MINERAL WATER (1 litre)	1.00
MINERAL WATER (0.5 litre)	0.55
MINERAL WATER (glass)	0.50
FRUIT JUICE bottle - Santal	1.40
FRUIT JUICE bottle - Pago	1.00
FRUIT JUICE glass	1.10
TOMATO JUICE	1.20
GINGERINO	1.30

01 JANUARY 2009 PRICE LIST LEONARDO BUILDING BAR

	EURO
BRIOCHE	0.75
TOAST (normal)	1.50
TOAST (big)	2.25
NESTLE' BAR CHOCOLATE (100 gr.)	1.90
SANDWICH (small)	0.80
VEGETARIAN SANDWICH	1.90
SLICED SALAMI SANDWICH	2.40
COMBINED SANDWICH	2.00
VEGETARIAN SAVOURY BREAD (focaccia)	2.20
SLICED SALAMI SAVOURY BREAD (focaccia)	2.40
COMBINED SAVOURY BREAD (focaccia)	2.60
COMBINED VEGETARIAN COLD DISH	2.70
SLICED SALAMI DISH	3.50
FIRST COURSE	3.25
SECOND COURSE	4.25
VEGETABLES	2.75
MIXED GRILL (meat + vegetables)	8.00
MIXED SALAD (normal)	3.50
MIXED SALAD (large)	4.00
MIXED SALAD (Jumbo)	4.50

NO SPIRITS ARE SERVED AT ICTP BARS